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  NATURAL FINE SEA SALT


	Product description
	Fine Sea Salt is harvested from ocean water and expresses a pure salty flavor with a fine grain slightly larger than table salt.

	Origin
	United Kingdom

	Colour
	Bright white color

	Taste
	Pure salty taste

	Packaging 
	25 kg pack



Quality Characteristic
	Physical characteristics:
	*Crystalline structure 
Odourless, typical salty taste. No foreign taste and odour. White and homogenous.


	Chemical characteristic
	

	Product use
	Use it to season various foods.




Certificates
	BRC
	NO

	ISO22000
	NO

	Halal
	NO

	Kosher
	NO




Foreign Body Control
	Foreign material (metal, glass, plastic) must be 
absent
	No

	Other foreign material
	No







Recommended declaration of ingredients:

	Ingredients: Sea salt




GMO
Does not contain any ingredients, additives or flavours derived from or produced using GMOs or their derivatives, and all reasonable steps have been taken to avoid contamination from GMOs or their derivatives. Labelling is not required according to EU regulation EC No. 1829/2003 and traceability is assured according to EU regulation EC No. 1830/2003.

Irradiation
This product is not irradiated nor are any of the ingredient or processing aids used in or for production irradiated.

Nanotechnology
This product is not obtained by usage of nanotechnology, nor are any of the ingredients and/or processing aids used for the production obtained by nanotechnology.

Legislation
This product is in compliance with the European and Dutch legislation. It is the responsibility of the customer to investigate whether or not the product complies with the regulations in the country where the product will be imported and sold.

Use in production
If the goods or any part thereof supplied under the contract are processed, altered or tampered with 
in any way by the buyer or receiver of the goods or any other person, the quality of the goods shall be deemed to be accepted by buyer. All customer’s quality control checks are to be completed on the entire load, prior to production.

Allergen declaration as per EU regulation.

Alergens:- When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply. When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policies will apply.


Component	Manufacturer	Nuts in Bulk
(Applied when bought in small quantities that need re-packaging)






Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof
EGGS or its derivatives
FISH or its derivatives CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH MOLLUSCS
PEANUTS or derivatives SOYA BEANS or derivatives
MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives NUTS, tree nuts:
CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives
MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives thereof
SESAME SEEDS or derivatives
SULPHITES >10ppm – Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm
LUPIN seeds or derivatives
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